503142028 01/20/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3188640

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KEITA SHIMIZU	09/22/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ame: BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA		
Street Address:	15-1 NAESHIRO-CHO, MIZUHO-KU		
City:	NAGOYA-SHI, AICHI-KEN		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	467-8561		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	14316971			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028243000

Email: aanderson@bannerwitcoff.com, BWPTOPAT@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: CHUNHSI ANDY MU

Address Line 1: 1100 13TH STREET, N.W., SUITE 1200

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	006797.00549
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHUNHSI ANDY MU
SIGNATURE:	/Chunhsi Andy Mu/
DATE SIGNED:	01/20/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=006797.00549-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503142028 REEL: 034752 FRAME: 0847

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Keita SHI	MIZU	(5)			
(1-8) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)			(6				
	(3)	<u></u>		(7,				
		(4)	******************************		(8)	***************************************		
					dollar (\$1.00) a	nd other good and valuable cor , and hereby does assign, trans	siderations paid to each of	
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee (9) BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA							
(10) Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	15-1 Naes						
			(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America a defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the Invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as					
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	CARTRIC	OGE PROVIDED WITH I	MOVABLE D	ETECTED BODY		
	of Invention such as Title, Case							
	Number, or Foreigr Application Number		(Attorney D	Docket No.	06797.00)549)	
			for which the			plication for patent in the United		
(12)	insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on _	Sep. 22,	2014			
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. applica	ation Serial Number	14/316,971			
	Identification for filed applications		filed	June 27, 2014				
patents application Assigned or provise reexamile States regist to the herewith which middocumer	ons for the Invention, as the Assignees may 2) The undersigned on or continuation or a in every way possible ions of the Internation 4) The undersigned ions of the Internation a grant of a valid 5) The undersigned esulting from said appropriate the internation of the internation of the undersigned as the internation of the internation	and and and deem agree division agree agree agree division agree agree agree dividication agree to the agree	ny patent(s) is necessary. It is necessary authorized states particularly authorized in the same assign assign assign assign assign as the rein as the	esuing thereon, and also to the all papers necessary in or any patent or reissue to the and going forward with the all papers and document or all affirmative acts when the acts where the acts of the	connection will application bas the such interfer its and perform perty or similar which may be mmissioner of the entire it y have) not experienced in the United S	any act which may be necessal agreements. necessary to obtain, maintain Patents to issue any and all Lenterest, and hereby covenants recuted, and will not execute, sower to insert on this assignmentates Patent and Trademark O	with such applications and be declared concerning any and to cooperate with the ry in connection with claims or confirm by reissue or exters Patents of the United that he has (they have) full any agreements in conflict ent any further identification	
	•			indersigned on the date	(s) opposite th	e undersigned name(s).		
Date	Sep. 22		017	Name of Inventor	Keita SHIMI	Thiring 20	(SEAL)	
Date	***************************************			Name of Inventor			(SEAL)	
Date	Description of the second second districts of the second s			Name of Inventor			(SEAL)	
Date				Name of Inventor			(SEAL)	
Date				Name of Inventor	Shewakiko hakusho komun numi		(SEAL)	
Date				Name of Inventor		NAMES OF A STATE OF THE STATE O	(SEAL)	

PATENT REEL: 034752 FRAME: 0848

RECORDED: 01/20/2015